

**Court No. - 50**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 38383 of 2015

**Petitioner :-** Mukhram

**Respondent :-** Dy. Director Of Consolidation Mau And Anr.

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Ajay Kumar Srivastava, Anand Priya Singh, Brajesh Kumar Singh, Ramesh Chandra Singh (Senior Adv.)

**Counsel for Respondent :-** Abhishek Kumar, Brijesh Kumar Singh, C.S.C., Manoj Kumar Singh, R.P. Dubey, Rajnarayn Singh Yadav

**Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.**

List this matter on 10.07.2025.

**Order Date :-** 19.5.2025

PS\*