



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 38383 of 2015

Mukhram

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Mau And Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ajay Kumar Srivastava, Anand Priya Singh, Brajesh Kumar Singh, Ramesh Chandra Singh (Senior Adv.)
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Abhishek Kumar, Brijesh Kumar Singh, C.S.C., Jitendra Singh, Manoj Kumar Singh, R.P. Dubey, Rajnarayn Singh Yadav, Sunil Kumar Pandey

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 27.4.2026 in top ten cases.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 9, 2026
Rameez